
W U12 (mit VLV-MS)

W U12
1. 375 Fischnaller Hannah 2007 w Sparkasse SG Götzis 1:33 3:54 05:27,9

2. 405 Mayer - Radl Sara 2007 w Sparkasse SG Götzis 1:36 3:52 05:29,4

3. 961 Schett Tara 2007 w TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:35 4:04 05:40,0

4. 409 Nussbaumer Lina 2007 w Turnerschaft Lustenau 1:41 4:23 06:04,8

5. 381 Hagen Alyssa 2007 w Turnerschaft Lustenau 1:40 4:25 06:06,1

6. 398 Kathan Mia 2008 w Sparkasse SG Götzis 1:44 4:28 06:13,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6
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M U12 (mit VLV-MS)

M U12
1. 480 Stegmüller Fabian 2007 m TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:37 3:45 05:22,5

2. 472 Röser Simon 2009 m TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 1:37 3:47 05:24,4

3. 466 Poh Jonas Torben 2007 m Sparkasse SG Götzis 1:38 4:03 05:42,7

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 3
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M U14 und W U14 (VLV-MS)

W U14
1. 805 Röser Lena 2006 w TS 1:32 1:42 1:41 1:42 1:24 08:04,4

2. 965 Allgäuer Jolien 2006 w TS-Weiler 1:34 1:42 1:41 1:42 1:24 08:04,5

3. 801 Ender Hannah 2005 w TS-Weiler 1:35 1:42 1:43 1:44 1:32 08:18,9

4. 803 Kathan Lena 2005 w Sparkasse SG 1:34 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:42 08:30,7

5. 802 Ender Marie 2005 w Turnerschaft 1:35 1:56 1:57 1:57 1:52 09:19,1

M U14
1. 800 Elbs Leonhard 2005 m TS 1:24 1:28 1:28 1:26 1:21 07:09,4

2. 808 Venturi Thimothy 2005 m Sparkasse SG 1:25 1:28 1:29 1:36 1:30 07:29,9

3. 799 Dünser Jakob 2005 m TS-Weiler 1:30 1:35 1:35 1:32 1:25 07:39,8

4. 807 Stegmüller Lukas 2006 m TS 1:29 1:36 1:36 1:37 1:29 07:50,9

5. 804 Prenn Valentin 2006 m Sparkasse SG 1:30 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:29 07:51,7

6. 809 Walch Laurens 2005 m Sparkasse SG 1:34 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:41 08:29,0

7. 806 Scherer Simon 2005 m TS 1:34 1:42 1:44 1:49 1:48 08:39,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12
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MW U16 und MW U18 (VLV-MS)

W U16
1. 815 Röser Emma 2004 w TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:44 1:35 1:41 1:51 2:02 2:00 1:59 1:45 13:41,2

W U18
1. 814 Posch Lisa 2002 w TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:43 1:33 1:32 1:32 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:25 11:36,1

a.k. 811 Hayenga Lydia 2001 w TV Schaan-LA 0:43 1:30 1:33 1:35 1:35 1:36 1:39 1:31 11:45,6

M U16
1. 816 Schett Timo 2004 m TS Bregenz-Vorkloster 0:44 1:33 1:33 1:32 1:34 1:32 1:35 1:31 11:37,5

M U18
1. 813 Mehele Maximilian 2002 m MARATHON TEAM FUSSACH 0:40 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:25 1:20 1:16 10:35,8

2. 812 Hoschek Etienne 2001 m TS Dornbirn 0:39 1:26 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:27 1:28 1:24 10:54,0

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 6
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4x400m Staffel Frauen (VLV-MS)

Damen
1. 653 Sparkasse SG Götzis Heinzle Tamara Tölzer Cosima Brückler Sabine Nenning Marika 04:19,3

2. 655 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen Hartl Leonie Reinisch Linda Schnetzer Hannah Wiederin Verena 04:24,9

3. 654 Turnerschaft Lustenau Vogel Laura Knichtl Laura Marent Anna Lena Paulic Jennifer 04:28,7

4. 652 Sparkasse SG Götzis Schüßling Jessica Sagmeister Julia Rimmele Anna-Lena Haller Tatjana 04:46,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 4
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4x400m Staffel Männer (VLV-MS)

Herren
1. 657 Sparkasse SG Götzis Huber Kristian Beiser Maximilian Beiser Konstantin Petter Maurice 03:28,9

2. 660 Sparkasse SG Götzis Schüßling Marcel Kerschbaumer Tobias Harrer Laurin Noggler Manuel 03:34,9

3. 656 ULC Dornbirn Lunardon Daniel Albrecht Jakob Rigger Jakob Albrecht Michael 03:37,6

4. 658 Raiffeisen TS Gisingen Bertschler Daniel Sgarz Mike Nussbaumer Matthias Bertschler Martin 03:40,4

5. 661 STG J-L-C-M Julian Eß David Augustin Christian Steurer Marcel Rüdisser 03:40,4

6. 659 Turnerschaft Lustenau Unterkircher Jonas Demarmels Samuel Kobelt Pascal Sieber Martin 03:43,7

7. 663 Sparkasse SG Götzis Reichhardt Simon Voss Mika Voss Niklas Zech Lukas 03:43,9

8. 662 TS Jahn Lustenau Greber Michael Palli Michael Mayer Jakob Hämmerle Stefan 03:44,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 8
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MW U20, AK und Masters (VLV-MS)

Männlich
1. 910 Mayer Jakob 1990 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:37 1:15 1:17 1:19 1:16 1:15 1:18 1:20 1:21 1:22 1:23 1:21 1:16 16:26,8

2. 919 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 TS Hohenems 0:38 1:22 1:17 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:21 1:23 1:22 1:23 1:22 1:18 16:47,2

3. 901 Hammer David 2000 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 0:38 1:14 1:17 1:19 1:17 1:16 1:23 1:26 1:27 1:26 1:29 1:30 1:25 17:13,6

4. 909 Loacker Peter 1973 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:40 1:21 1:20 1:22 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:25 1:22 1:13 17:14,3

5. 904 Karu Felix 1979 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:40 1:22 1:20 1:21 1:22 1:24 1:25 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:25 1:24 1:18 17:22,9

6. 905 Kerschbaumer Tobias 1999 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:39 1:22 1:17 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:29 1:28 1:26 1:30 1:27 1:26 1:18 17:31,5

7. 916 Pongruber Hannes 1976 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:21 1:23 1:24 1:24 1:25 1:27 1:27 1:27 1:26 1:20 17:33,1

8. 900 Greber Michael 1988 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:38 1:22 1:20 1:22 1:22 1:24 1:25 1:24 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:31 1:29 17:46,7

9. 921 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:21 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:29 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:29 1:22 17:58,9

10. 898 Erath Siegfried 1967 Im Wald läuft's 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:28 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:29 1:21 17:59,2

11. 895 Demarmels Samuel 1992 Turnerschaft Lustenau 0:39 1:22 1:17 1:17 1:22 1:26 1:28 1:29 1:33 1:36 1:38 1:36 1:36 18:26,7

12. 897 Engstler Richard 1971 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:41 1:23 1:26 1:24 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:32 1:32 1:32 1:34 1:32 1:31 18:38,1

13. 902 Heinzle Thomas 1978 LSG Vorarlberg 0:41 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:31 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:34 1:34 1:29 18:47,4

14. 894 Charec Werner 1966 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:41 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:32 1:33 1:33 1:34 1:34 1:37 1:34 1:33 1:26 19:03,9

15. 907 König Bernhard 1968 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:44 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:34 1:33 1:36 1:35 1:39 1:38 1:37 1:29 19:43,9

16. 920 Schmid Günter 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:45 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:33 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:43 1:42 1:38 20:16,2

17. 917 Posch Robin 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 0:44 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:36 1:40 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:43 1:40 1:30 20:25,9

18. 918 Raum Daniel 1982 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:37 1:37 1:40 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:42 1:47 1:45 1:43 1:42 1:36 21:04,9

19. 899 Fend Wolfgang 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:47 1:49 1:47 21:31,9

20. 908 Kowarc Alexander 1973 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:48 1:34 1:37 1:38 1:37 1:38 1:56 2:54 1:47 1:47 1:36 1:32 1:24 21:53,3

21. 896 Eberhöfer Josef 1958 LSG Vorarlberg 0:49 1:40 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:49 1:49 1:43 21:57,1

22. 912 Metzler Hannes 1962 Im Wald läuft's 0:47 1:38 1:41 1:47 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:51 1:51 1:52 1:52 1:51 1:43 22:23,3

23. 925 Wetzstein Dieter 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 0:51 1:43 1:47 1:50 1:46 1:46 1:51 1:50 1:57 1:50 1:57 1:47 1:58 22:59,7

24. 923 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 0:51 1:42 1:45 1:48 1:48 1:49 1:54 1:56 1:56 1:57 1:59 2:04 2:05 23:38,6

25. 914 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 Im Wald läuft's 0:50 1:43 1:48 1:54 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:04 2:07 2:05 2:04 2:04 1:55 24:43,2
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Weiblich
1. 924 Walser Bianca 1975 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:47 1:37 22:04,2

2. 915 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:46 1:52 1:51 1:51 1:39 22:13,5

3. 906 Köb Sieglinde 1972 Im Wald läuft's 0:48 1:41 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:47 1:50 1:51 1:51 1:54 22:29,3

4. 922 Van Acker Katharina 1995 LSG Vorarlberg 0:50 1:45 1:47 1:54 2:02 2:00 2:02 2:08 2:12 2:13 2:20 2:16 2:05 25:39,6

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 29
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MW U20, AK und Masters (VLV-MS)

W40
1. 924 Walser Bianca 1975 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:47 1:37 22:04,2

W45
1. 915 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:42 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:46 1:52 1:51 1:51 1:39 22:13,5

2. 906 Köb Sieglinde 1972 Im Wald läuft's 0:48 1:41 1:44 1:45 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:47 1:50 1:51 1:51 1:54 22:29,3

M U20
1. 901 Hammer David 2000 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 0:38 1:14 1:17 1:19 1:17 1:16 1:23 1:26 1:27 1:26 1:29 1:30 1:25 17:13,6

2. 905 Kerschbaumer Tobias 1999 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:39 1:22 1:17 1:17 1:21 1:26 1:29 1:28 1:26 1:30 1:27 1:26 1:18 17:31,5

M35
1. 904 Karu Felix 1979 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:40 1:22 1:20 1:21 1:22 1:24 1:25 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:25 1:24 1:18 17:22,9

2. 918 Raum Daniel 1982 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:37 1:37 1:40 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:42 1:47 1:45 1:43 1:42 1:36 21:04,9

M40
1. 916 Pongruber Hannes 1976 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:21 1:23 1:24 1:24 1:25 1:27 1:27 1:27 1:26 1:20 17:33,1

2. 902 Heinzle Thomas 1978 LSG Vorarlberg 0:41 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:31 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:34 1:34 1:29 18:47,4

M45
1. 909 Loacker Peter 1973 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:40 1:21 1:20 1:22 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:25 1:22 1:13 17:14,3

2. 897 Engstler Richard 1971 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:41 1:23 1:26 1:24 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:32 1:32 1:32 1:34 1:32 1:31 18:38,1

3. 917 Posch Robin 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 0:44 1:30 1:32 1:35 1:36 1:40 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:43 1:40 1:30 20:25,9

4. 908 Kowarc Alexander 1973 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:48 1:34 1:37 1:38 1:37 1:38 1:56 2:54 1:47 1:47 1:36 1:32 1:24 21:53,3

M50
1. 921 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:21 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:29 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:29 1:22 17:58,9

2. 898 Erath Siegfried 1967 Im Wald läuft's 0:40 1:21 1:21 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:28 1:28 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:29 1:21 17:59,2

3. 894 Charec Werner 1966 Sparkasse SG Götzis 0:41 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:32 1:33 1:33 1:34 1:34 1:37 1:34 1:33 1:26 19:03,9

4. 907 König Bernhard 1968 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:44 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:34 1:33 1:36 1:35 1:39 1:38 1:37 1:29 19:43,9

5. 923 Waidacher Gottfried 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 0:51 1:42 1:45 1:48 1:48 1:49 1:54 1:56 1:56 1:57 1:59 2:04 2:05 23:38,6

M55
1. 920 Schmid Günter 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:45 1:30 1:30 1:30 1:33 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:43 1:42 1:38 20:16,2
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2. 899 Fend Wolfgang 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 0:47 1:36 1:38 1:40 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:44 1:46 1:49 1:47 1:49 1:47 21:31,9

3. 912 Metzler Hannes 1962 Im Wald läuft's 0:47 1:38 1:41 1:47 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:51 1:51 1:52 1:52 1:51 1:43 22:23,3

4. 925 Wetzstein Dieter 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 0:51 1:43 1:47 1:50 1:46 1:46 1:51 1:50 1:57 1:50 1:57 1:47 1:58 22:59,7

5. 914 Nußbaumer Kurt 1963 Im Wald läuft's 0:50 1:43 1:48 1:54 1:58 2:01 2:03 2:04 2:07 2:05 2:04 2:04 1:55 24:43,2

M60
1. 896 Eberhöfer Josef 1958 LSG Vorarlberg 0:49 1:40 1:41 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:49 1:49 1:43 21:57,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 24
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